pate i January 04, 2022 Building Permit Report Page s
Permits issued from 01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021
City of Brandon
Commercial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Accessory Building 1 $ 20,000.00
Addition to Building 3 $ 556,000.00
Awning Sign 2 $ 44,000.00
Commercial 9 $ 6,912,000.00
Commercial Demo/Removal 7 $ 612,000.00
Fascia Sign 43 $ 286,772.00
Industrial Demo/Removal 1 $ 150,000.00
Mechanical Renovation 3 $ 440,000.00
Mobile Home/RTM 1 $ 160,000.00
Multi-unit 1 $ 250,000.00
New Construction - Non Residential 1 $ 100,000.00
Occupancy Only 15 $ 5,000.00
Pylon Sign 12 $ 631,100.00
Renovations 37 $ 5,887,771.00 2

Residential Accessory Demo/Removal 1 $ 0.00



Date : January 04, 2022

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from

01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021

Page : 2 of

Residential Housing Demo/Removal 1 $ 6,500.00
Temporary Building 9 $ 160,000.00
Temporary Sign 2 $ 0.00
Tenant Improvement 5 $ 970,000.00
Total for Commercial 154 $17,191,143.00 2
Educational and Institutional # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Accessory Building 1 $ 25,000.00
Commercial Demo/Removal 1 $ 27,339.96
Education & Institution 1 $ 1,825,000.00
Occupancy Only 1 $ 0.00
Pylon Sign 1 $ 7,000.00
Renovations 7 $ 4,299,996.23
Total for Educational and Institutional 12 $ 6,184,336.19 0
Industrial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Accessory Building 1 $ 250,000.00
Addition to Building 2 $ 3,720,000.00
Commercial 4 $1,597,137.00



Date : January 04, 2022

Building Permit Report

01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021

Permits issued from

Page : 3 of

Fascia Sign 2 $ 3,000.00
Industrial 1 $ 275,000.00
Occupancy Only 7 $ 0.00
Pylon Sign 1 $ 2,000.00
Renovations 2 $ 705,000.00
Total for Industrial 20 $ 6,552,137.00 0
Misc Permits # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Fascia Sign 1 $ 10,000.00
Multi-unit 2 $ 3,000,000.00 53
Total for Misc Permits 3 $ 3,010,000.00 53
Residential # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Accessory Building 9 $ 131,925.00
Addition 15 $ 339,000.00
Condo 21 $ 2,240,000.00 16
Deck 13 $ 103,450.00
Duplex Dwelling 7 $ 1,469,750.00 10
Establish a Residential Care 3 $ 0.00



Date : January 04, 2022

Establish an Additional Dwelling Unit

Foundation & Location

Garage - Detatched

Mobile Home/RTM

Multi-unit

Multi-unit

Occupancy Only

Pylon Sign

Renovations

Residential Accessory Demo/Removal

Residential Accessory Demo/Removal

Residential Housing Demo/Removal

Secondary Suite

Shed

Single Detached Dwelling

Swimming Pool

Tenant Improvement

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from 01/01/2021

16

10

13

143

11

$ 50,000.00

$ 65,000.00

$ 455,514.00

$ 267,000.00

$ 1,950,000.00

$ 4,720,000.00

$ 0.00

$ 900.00

$ 2,219,717.67

$ 8,000.00

$ 2,300.00

$ 479,500.00

$ 35,000.00

$ 44,200.00

$ 19,804,000.00

$ 507,500.00

$ 100,000.00

to 12/31/2021

Page : 4 of

14

30

82



Date :

January 04, 2022

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from 01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021

Page :

Total for Residential 360 $ 34,992,756.67 162
Total for City of Brandon 549 $67,930,372.86 217
Grand Totals: 549 $ 67,930,372.86 217

of



