#### **Building Permit Report**

Page:

Permits issued from 01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021

6'' 6 5

#### City of Brandon

Commercial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Accessory Building	1	\$ 20,000.00	
Addition to Building	3	\$ 556,000.00	
Awning Sign	2	\$ 44,000.00	
Commercial	9	\$ 6,912,000.00	
Commercial Demo/Removal	7	\$ 612,000.00	
Fascia Sign	43	\$ 286,772.00	
Industrial Demo/Removal	1	\$ 150,000.00	
Mechanical Renovation	3	\$ 440,000.00	
Mobile Home/RTM	1	\$ 160,000.00	
Multi-unit	1	\$ 250,000.00	
New Construction - Non Residential	1	\$ 100,000.00	
Occupancy Only	15	\$ 5,000.00	
Pylon Sign	12	\$ 631,100.00	
Renovations	37	\$ 5,887,771.00	2
Residential Accessory Demo/Removal	1	\$ 0.00	

## **Building Permit Report**

Page :

Permit	ts issued from 01	./01/2021 to 12/31/2021	
Residential Housing Demo/Removal	1	\$ 6,500.00	
Temporary Building	9	\$ 160,000.00	
Temporary Sign	2	\$ 0.00	
Tenant Improvement	5	\$ 970,000.00	
Total for Commercial	154	\$ 17,191,143.00	2
Educational and Institutional	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Accessory Building	1	\$ 25,000.00	
Commercial Demo/Removal	1	\$ 27,339.96	
Education & Institution	1	\$ 1,825,000.00	
Occupancy Only	1	\$ 0.00	
Pylon Sign	1	\$ 7,000.00	
Renovations	7	\$ 4,299,996.23	
Total for Educational and Institutional	12	\$ 6,184,336.19	0
Industrial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Accessory Building	1	\$ 250,000.00	
Addition to Building	2	\$ 3,720,000.00	
Commercial	4	\$ 1,597,137.00	

# **Building Permit Report**

Page :

	Permits issued from 03	1/01/2021 to 12/31/2021	
Fascia Sign	2	\$ 3,000.00	
Industrial	1	\$ 275,000.00	
Occupancy Only	7	\$ 0.00	
Pylon Sign	1	\$ 2,000.00	
Renovations	2	\$ 705,000.00	
Total for Industrial	20	\$ 6,552,137.00	0
Misc Permits	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Fascia Sign	1	\$ 10,000.00	
Multi-unit	2	\$ 3,000,000.00	53
Total for Misc Permits	3	\$ 3,010,000.00	53
Residential	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Accessory Building	9	\$ 131,925.00	
Addition	15	\$ 339,000.00	
Condo	21	\$ 2,240,000.00	16
Deck	13	\$ 103,450.00	
Duplex Dwelling	7	\$ 1,469,750.00	10
Establish a Residential Care	3	\$ 0.00	

Date: January 04, 2022

## **Building Permit Report**

Page:

	Permits issued from 0	01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021	
Establish an Additional Dwelling Unit	2	\$ 50,000.00	2
Foundation & Location	1	\$ 65,000.00	
Garage - Detatched	16	\$ 455,514.00	
Mobile Home/RTM	10	\$ 267,000.00	7
Multi-unit	7	\$ 1,950,000.00	14
Multi-unit	13	\$ 4,720,000.00	30
Occupancy Only	3	\$ 0.00	
Pylon Sign	1	\$ 900.00	
Renovations	50	\$ 2,219,717.67	
Residential Accessory Demo/Removal	5	\$ 8,000.00	
Residential Accessory Demo/Removal	5	\$ 2,300.00	
Residential Housing Demo/Removal	19	\$ 479,500.00	
Secondary Suite	1	\$ 35,000.00	1
Shed	4	\$ 44,200.00	
Single Detached Dwelling	143	\$ 19,804,000.00	82
Swimming Pool	11	\$ 507,500.00	
Tenant Improvement	1	\$ 100,000.00	

Date: January 04, 2022

Building Permit Report

Page: 5 of

Permits issued from 01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021

 Total for Residential
 360
 \$ 34,992,756.67
 162

 Total for City of Brandon
 549
 \$ 67,930,372.86
 217

**Grand Totals:** 549 \$ 67,930,372.86 217